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Women / XG / Jr B
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tori Ashland229
TCT

8.750 9.250 9.5009.000 36.500
5T 5 3 1 1 

1 

Gabriella Miller297
TCT

8.350 9.200 9.3509.200 36.100
17 6T 1 2 2 

2 

Olivia Dolan250
TCT

9.300 9.000 9.1008.600 36.000
1 11T 9 5T 3 

3 

Bella Khounpanya280
TCT

8.900 9.350 8.8008.900 35.950
3* 2T 5 13T 4T

4T

Siena Hutcheson272
TCT

8.900 9.050 9.2508.750 35.950
3* 10 7 4 4T

4T

Kiera Myers301
TCT

8.750 9.300 9.3008.450 35.800
5T 4 10T 3 6 

6 

Joelle Keaton278
TCT

8.950 9.100 8.9008.700 35.650
2 8T 8 9T 7 

7 

Bella Brandt340
North Crest

8.500 8.900 8.9008.800 35.100
12T 13 6 9T 8 

8 

Kendra Gerlach261
TCT

8.400 8.800 9.0008.300 34.500
14T 14 12 7T 9T

9T

Meradith Mundis-Goad300
TCT

8.550 9.000 8.7508.200 34.500
11 11T 13 17 9T

9T

Abi Simpson520
PM Blaine

8.600 9.350 9.1007.400 34.450
9T 2T 18 5T 11T

11T

Katelyn Nellis400
Flyaways

8.300 8.700 9.0008.450 34.450
18T 16 10T 7T 11T

11T

Katie Ross409
Flyaways

8.650 7.700 8.9009.050 34.300
8 21 2 9T 13T

13T

Zophia Larson391
Flyaways

8.400 8.100 8.8508.950 34.300
14T 20 4 12 13T

13T

Kinslee Skajewski358
North Crest

8.100 9.400 8.8007.750 34.050
20 1 15 13T 15 

15 

Arry Blattman496
PM Blaine

8.400 9.100 8.8007.550 33.850
14T 8T 17 13T 16 

16 

Cheyanne Braun467
Laketown Gymnastics

8.600 9.200 8.8007.200 33.800
9T 6T 19 13T 17 

17 

Brooke Dawson470
Laketown Gymnastics

8.300 8.500 8.6507.800 33.250
18T 18 14 19 18 

18 

Luella Ries486
Laketown Gymnastics

8.750 8.350 8.7006.800 32.600
5T 19 20 18 19 

19 

Shelby Nelson350
North Crest

7.800 8.600 8.4007.700 32.500
21 17 16 21 20 

20 

Grace Jirele478
Laketown Gymnastics

8.500 8.750 8.5006.100 31.850
12T 15 21 20 21 

21 

Kendra Voight334
TCT

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
22 22 22 22 22 

22 
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